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RESULTATLISTE
Præmieskydning 15m gevær Gjern 2012
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 94778 Mihriann Vester 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/11    199/14    399/25

2 21896 Christopher Hjerresen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/08    199/12    399/20

3 94582 Jonas V. Christensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 198/08    200/14    398/22

4 80686 Per Birk 04-002 Them Skytteforening 198/10    199/10    397/20

5 98867 Emma Mathiasen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 196/04    196/09    392/13

6 88105 Martin B. Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/01    171/01    358/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 97948 Jakob Vestergaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/06    190/04    379/10

2 99714 Gustav C. Andersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 191/03    187/02    378/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 99710 Kenni Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/04    191/08    380/12

2 98866 Mads Mathiasen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 193/07    186/05    379/12

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 103621 Tobias Stenvang Hansen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 193/07    196/08    389/15

2 105382 Kasper Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 192/02    185/02    377/04

3 102956 Thilde Thuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 179/02    171/00    350/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 83314 Marc Rasmussen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/04    190/05    379/09

2 83313 Stefan Rasmussen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 175/02    184/01    359/03

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 1
1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/03    190/01    381/04

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2
1 23275 Kjeld Holm 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 184/01    188/01    372/02

2 18567 Ulrik Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 173/00    176/07    349/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 182/02    176/02    358/04

2 18627 Hejne Kristensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 169/00    167/01    336/01

3 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannibalsen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 167/01    165/02    332/03

4 18639 Dan Henriksen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 137/00    143/00    280/00

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/11    198/07    397/18

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 199/06    198/07    397/13

3 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03    196/07    393/10

4 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/04    193/05    389/09

5 90904 Kurt Christiansen 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/03    194/05    388/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/04    194/04    388/08

2 86770 Henning Kristiansen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 191/01    196/06    387/07

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03    192/05    382/08

4 18940 Flemming Kristensen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 194/06    188/02    382/08

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
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1 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 183/02    188/02    371/04

2 88934 Willy Wegner 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 185/03    186/03    371/06

3 99712 Ejvind Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/01    171/01    360/02

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 79909 Ulrik Silkjær 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/14    200/12    400/26

2 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/09    197/06    397/15

3 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 197/05    199/10    396/15

4 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 196/05    199/05    395/10

5 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/04    199/10    394/14

6 79910 Finn Silkjær 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/06    197/05    392/11

7 18904 Peter Jepsen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 195/03    195/05    390/08

8 21755 Arne G. Jensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/02    195/05    386/07

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/03    190/04    379/07

2 80740 Ejvind Stubberup 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/01    190/04    379/05

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 80741 Krista Enevoldsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 185/00    190/01    375/01

2 99716 Frank Thuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 178/00    180/00    358/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 94778 Mihriann Vester 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/11

2 21896 Christopher Hjerresen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/08

3 80686 Per Birk 04-002 Them Skytteforening 198/10

4 94582 Jonas V. Christensen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 198/08

5 98867 Emma Mathiasen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 196/04

6 88105 Martin B. Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 99714 Gustav C. Andersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 191/03

2 97948 Jakob Vestergaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/06

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 98866 Mads Mathiasen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 193/07

2 99710 Kenni Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/04

3 83327 Andreas K. Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 188/04

4 102970 Juliane Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 187/04

5 102966 Andreas Tamsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 184/03

6 102958 Cecilie Vestergaard 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 184/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 103621 Tobias Stenvang Hansen 04-002 Them Skytteforening 193/07

2 105382 Kasper Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 192/02

3 M0001 Sebastian Nyhus Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 181/00

4 102956 Thilde Thuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 179/02

5 98421 Alexander Jacobsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 167/01

6 18582 Simon Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 164/00

7 105381 Nikolaj Skyt Jensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 160/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 99713 Katrine Skjoldborg 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 190/04

2 83314 Marc Rasmussen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/04

3 83313 Stefan Rasmussen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 175/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 1
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1 22034 Preben Kallegaard 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 191/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 23275 Kjeld Holm 05-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 184/01

2 18567 Ulrik Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 173/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 22580 Henrik Pedersen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 182/02

2 18627 Hejne Kristensen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 169/00

3 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannibalsen 04-004 Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 167/01

4 18639 Dan Henriksen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 137/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 56302 Tage Andersen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/11

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 199/06

3 18633 Ebbe Christiansen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 197/12

4 22136 Børge Riis 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/03

5 22294 Orla Smedegaard 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/04

6 90904 Kurt Christiansen 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 18940 Flemming Kristensen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 194/06

2 21443 Jørgen Olesen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 194/04

3 86770 Henning Kristiansen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 191/01

4 22253 Regner Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 99712 Ejvind Nielsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/01

2 18591 Ole H. Andersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 185/03

2 88934 Willy Wegner 07-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 185/03

4 22135 Børge Mønster 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 183/02

5 18564 Aage Thomsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 178/03

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 79909 Ulrik Silkjær 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 200/14

2 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen 04-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/09

3 18646 Anni Thomsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 197/08

4 78249 Michael Brasch 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 197/05

5 88584 Jørn Kristensen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 196/05

6 79910 Finn Silkjær 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/06

7 98796 Thomas Martinsen 05-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 195/04

8 18904 Peter Jepsen 04-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 195/03

9 21755 Arne G. Jensen 05-008 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen 04-014 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/03

2 80740 Ejvind Stubberup 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 189/01

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 80741 Krista Enevoldsen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 185/00

2 99716 Frank Thuesen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 178/00

3 95800 Jan Petersen 04-003 Gjern Skyttekreds 169/00


